
Cronometraggio Ufficiale 16/06/2019    esposto   18:03 Il Direttore di Gara

POLCENIGO (PN) Manifestazione del 16/06/2019

Miglior 

I II III IV Manche

1 1000 69 TEDDY VIDA 02:56,34 02:52,16 02:53,16 00:00,00 02:52,16
2 1000 31 THE ROCK 05 02:56,31 02:58,11 02:53,36 00:00,00 02:53,36
3 1000 32 FRANCHETTI STEFANO 02:55,07 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:55,07
1 A 5 COSTANTINI ANNITO LUCIO 02:33,55 02:30,30 02:30,31 00:00,00 02:30,30
2 A 7 RUGGI DAVIDE 02:35,84 02:33,50 02:33,55 00:00,00 02:33,50
3 A 3 AXEL 02:41,10 02:42,44 02:40,73 00:00,00 02:40,73
4 A 6 SPINNATO ANGELO 10 N.C. 03:24,45 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 03:24,45
5 A 4 BOSCARI ALESSANDRO N.C. 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 10:00,00
1 B 9 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 15 02:19,54 02:33,56 02:19,05 00:00,00 02:19,05
2 B 15 FERRA 02:25,90 02:22,37 02:22,68 00:00,00 02:22,37
3 B 12 MAVERICH 05 02:35,08 02:26,67 02:25,42 00:00,00 02:25,42
4 B 11 VIRGILLI FAUSTO 02:30,30 02:27,75 02:26,45 00:00,00 02:26,45
5 B 14 SCAPIN PAOLO 05 05 02:34,89 02:32,32 02:26,69 00:00,00 02:26,69
6 B 10 RUGGI MIRCO 02:30,14 02:28,35 02:28,92 00:00,00 02:28,35
7 B 8 PANARIELLO ROSARIO 10 02:34,86 02:40,55 02:32,32 00:00,00 02:32,32

1 C 26 FABIO 02:19,02 02:17,36 02:14,43 00:00,00 02:14,43
2 C 21 ENRICO 02:20,64 02:16,75 02:16,76 00:00,00 02:16,75
3 C 22 CAPETTA LUCA 05 02:29,74 02:18,39 02:19,35 00:00,00 02:18,39
4 C 23 BOZZOLAN LUCA 05 02:27,29 02:20,93 02:29,35 00:00,00 02:20,93
5 C 17 LEORATO ROBERTO 10:00,00 02:26,78 02:21,62 00:00,00 02:21,62
6 C 51 MARCO 02:27,57 02:22,17 02:24,16 00:00,00 02:22,17
7 C 24 FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 05 02:25,60 02:22,26 02:34,14 00:00,00 02:22,26
8 C 18 RUBINATO SAMUELE 02:31,26 02:22,33 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:22,33
9 C 19 BAZZOLO DENIS 05 02:31,05 02:36,96 02:29,12 00:00,00 02:29,12
10 C 20 CERAOLO ALESSIO 05 02:38,31 02:32,08 10:00,00 00:00,00 02:32,08

3^ Manche 4^ Manche

CLASSIFICA

C
la

ss
.

Cat. N° Pilota
Penalità

1^ Manche 2^ Manche

57 GIUST MAURO 05 02:38,36 02:34,10 02:32,81 00:00,00 02:32,81B
B 56 CESTARO FILIPPO 02:40,12 02:39,00 02:37,43 00:00,00 02:37,43

8
9
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11 C 25 SPINNATO FILIPPO 02:38,11 02:34,47 02:33,36 00:00,00 02:33,36
1 CT 27 MUZIO NICOLA 02:22,97 02:19,36 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:19,36
2 CT 29 ISI 02:26,15 02:24,32 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:24,32
3 CT 30 ZANTA STEEV 02:30,15 02:25,17 02:25,40 00:00,00 02:25,17
4 CT 28 TUAN ANDREA 02:41,53 02:37,79 02:35,40 00:00,00 02:35,40
1 D2 47 MICHELE 02:17,25 02:13,71 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:13,71
2 D2 48 SCAPIN UGO 02:35,23 02:30,39 02:29,39 00:00,00 02:29,39
3 D2 49 ZAMO' 05 02:42,93 02:41,25 02:40,07 00:00,00 02:40,07
1 D4 50 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 02:35,65 02:33,58 02:34,18 00:00,00 02:33,58
1 E 88 DEMARTIN ENRICO 10:00,00 02:16,24 02:09,17 00:00,00 02:09,17
2 E 91 DA ROS CRISTIAN 05 10:00,00 02:09,41 02:15,08 00:00,00 02:09,41
3 E 90 RUBENS FERRARI - "SQUIZZI" 02:14,67 02:12,28 02:11,55 00:00,00 02:11,55
4 E 87 MARCHETTI MAURO 05 02:23,77 02:24,47 02:16,39 00:00,00 02:16,39
5 E 89 LELE 02:27,71 02:27,92 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:27,71
6 E 92 MORSANUTO FRANCESCO 05 05 10:00,00 02:48,33 02:53,57 00:00,00 02:48,33
7 E 85 SOLINAS GIANFRANCO N.C. 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 K 82 DIGANI ENRICO 02:21,98 02:20,59 02:23,54 00:00,00 02:20,59
2 K 81 VIRGILLI FABIO - "RABITO" 02:25,08 02:21,71 02:21,59 00:00,00 02:21,59
1 LADY

77 BELLO SANDY 05 02:50,60 02:43,47 02:42,92 00:00,00 02:42,92

2 LADY

74 TURELLO SABRINA 05 02:50,26 02:54,61 02:49,39 00:00,00 02:49,39

3 LADY

33 SPADOTTO EVA 02:56,12 02:52,09 02:51,56 00:00,00 02:51,56
76 TOSCANO DEBORAH 05 03:07,01 03:01,64 03:01,18 00:00,00 03:01,18

1 LADY 1 78 CHANTAL 05 10 02:45,54 02:48,28 02:37,45 00:00,00 02:37,45
2 LADY 1 79 MARY POPPINS 02:43,48 02:38,60 02:38,27 00:00,00 02:38,27
3 LADY 1

80 MAGGIAN LISA N.C. 03:09,43 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 03:09,434 LADY 1
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1 RALLY

42 NORO CRISTIAN 02:41,87 02:38,56 02:37,79 00:00,00 02:37,79

59 DAL BEN NICOLA 02:35,24 02:32,70 02:33,01 00:00,00 02:32,70
58 LENARDON FABIO 02:33,38 02:33,97 10:00,00 00:00,00 02:33,38

RALLY 1 55 SCAPIN NICOLA 02:52,10 02:35,77 02:35,82 00:00,00 02:35,77

54 CITRON MARCO 02:40,93 02:39,63 02:37,06 00:00,00 02:37,06

1 RALLY 2 68 GATTO/"GIUSY" 05 02:30,11 02:24,17 02:27,41 00:00,00 02:24,17
2 RALLY 2 67 VTEC/DOLLY 02:37,22 02:33,07 02:31,52 00:00,00 02:31,52
3 RALLY 2 61 ZENAROLA/REVELANT 02:36,14 02:32,94 02:32,84 00:00,00 02:32,84
4 RALLY 2 65 GIGIO/GALASSI 02:37,35 02:34,64 02:33,23 00:00,00 02:33,23
5 RALLY 2 64 FISICHELLA/"CASELLA" 02:42,87 02:39,66 02:40,70 00:00,00 02:39,66
6 RALLY 2 66 FRANZ D/DAL MEDICO E. 05 02:49,86 02:44,95 02:50,98 00:00,00 02:44,95
7 RALLY 2 62 STEFANI/SCOLA 10 05 02:45,67 03:04,93 02:51,58 00:00,00 02:45,67
1 RALLY A 53 ANACLETO / TOPOLINO 02:32,30 02:31,07 02:27,32 00:00,00 02:27,32
2 RALLY A 52 JOKER/"HARLEY QUINN" 02:34,13 02:30,82 02:28,69 00:00,00 02:28,69
1 SA 37 JOHN SATURDAY 10 02:47,24 02:44,44 02:50,19 00:00,00 02:44,44
2 SA 36 LAMAS 15 20 03:00,62 03:39,18 02:46,48 00:00,00 02:46,48
3 SA 38 TRIZIO MATTEO 02:56,31 02:47,75 02:47,97 00:00,00 02:47,75
4 SA 35 BAETTA 05 05 02:58,37 02:49,39 03:25,75 00:00,00 02:49,39
5 SA 70 GALIAZZO 05 02:54,26 02:50,59 02:58,29 00:00,00 02:50,59
6 SA 34 ALFONSO NICOLA 02:53,22 02:51,37 02:50,77 00:00,00 02:50,77
7 SA 71 PIN DENIS 05 03:03,38 02:54,47 02:51,61 00:00,00 02:51,61
8 SA 72 TRIZIO SR 05 05 02:56,90 02:54,58 02:53,47 00:00,00 02:53,47

2
3
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2
SB 41 COMISSO JR 05 02:45,35 02:48,50 02:41,92 00:00,00 02:41,923
SB 73 COMISSO SANDRO 02:51,03 02:46,61 02:45,38 00:00,00 02:45,384

SB 39 CEPE 05 02:57,07 02:49,01 02:38,93 00:00,00 02:38,93

5 SB 43 SALMASO LUCA 05 03:02,14 02:54,66 02:51,93 00:00,00 02:51,93
6 SB 40 ARBOIT ANDREA 05 04:09,17 02:58,08 02:57,74 00:00,00 02:57,74
1 SC 45 AJALA SEBASTIANO 02:50,34 02:48,73 02:48,50 00:00,00 02:48,50
1 SCP 46 CURZEL THOMAS N.C. 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
1 SPORT 83 106 02:21,46 02:18,44 02:17,30 00:00,00 02:17,30
2 SPORT 16 CIANET 02:23,19 02:18,51 02:18,40 00:00,00 02:18,40
3 SPORT 84 GIOSCO 05 02:24,83 02:22,36 02:27,24 00:00,00 02:22,36
1 Storiche 1 ALASTRA BALDASSARE 05 02:42,05 02:46,96 02:40,25 00:00,00 02:40,25
2 Storiche 2 PINO 02:48,79 03:13,44 02:44,37 00:00,00 02:44,37

1
SB 44 FAKKA 05 02:45,94 02:40,54 02:40,10 00:00,00 02:40,10
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1 E 88 DEMARTIN ENRICO 10:00,00 02:16,24 02:09,17 00:00,00 02:09,17
2 E 91 DA ROS CRISTIAN 05 10:00,00 02:09,41 02:15,08 00:00,00 02:09,41
3 E 90 RUBENS FERRARI - "SQUIZZI" 02:14,67 02:12,28 02:11,55 00:00,00 02:11,55
4 D2 47 MICHELE 02:17,25 02:13,71 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:13,71
5 C 26 FABIO 02:19,02 02:17,36 02:14,43 00:00,00 02:14,43
6 E 87 MARCHETTI MAURO 05 02:23,77 02:24,47 02:16,39 00:00,00 02:16,39
7 C 21 ENRICO 02:20,64 02:16,75 02:16,76 00:00,00 02:16,75
8 SPORT 83 106 02:21,46 02:18,44 02:17,30 00:00,00 02:17,30
9 C 22 CAPETTA LUCA 05 02:29,74 02:18,39 02:19,35 00:00,00 02:18,39
10 SPORT 16 CIANET 02:23,19 02:18,51 02:18,40 00:00,00 02:18,40
11 B 9 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 15 02:19,54 02:33,56 02:19,05 00:00,00 02:19,05
12 CT 27 MUZIO NICOLA 02:22,97 02:19,36 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:19,36
13 K 82 DIGANI ENRICO 02:21,98 02:20,59 02:23,54 00:00,00 02:20,59
14 C 23 BOZZOLAN LUCA 05 02:27,29 02:20,93 02:29,35 00:00,00 02:20,93
15 K 81 VIRGILLI FABIO - "RABITO" 02:25,08 02:21,71 02:21,59 00:00,00 02:21,59
16 C 17 LEORATO ROBERTO 10:00,00 02:26,78 02:21,62 00:00,00 02:21,62
17 C 51 MARCO 02:27,57 02:22,17 02:24,16 00:00,00 02:22,17
18 C 24 FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 05 02:25,60 02:22,26 02:34,14 00:00,00 02:22,26
19 C 18 RUBINATO SAMUELE 02:31,26 02:22,33 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:22,33
20 SPORT 84 GIOSCO 05 02:24,83 02:22,36 02:27,24 00:00,00 02:22,36
21 B 15 FERRA 02:25,90 02:22,37 02:22,68 00:00,00 02:22,37
22 RALLY 2 68 GATTO/"GIUSY" 05 02:30,11 02:24,17 02:27,41 00:00,00 02:24,17
23 CT 29 ISI 02:26,15 02:24,32 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:24,32
24 CT 30 ZANTA STEEV 02:30,15 02:25,17 02:25,40 00:00,00 02:25,17
25 B 12 MAVERICH 05 02:35,08 02:26,67 02:25,42 00:00,00 02:25,42

3^ Manche 4^ Manche

ASSOLUTO

C
la
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.

Cat. N° Pilota
Penalità

1^ Manche 2^ Manche
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26 B 11 VIRGILLI FAUSTO 02:30,30 02:27,75 02:26,45 00:00,00 02:26,45
27 B 14 SCAPIN PAOLO 05 05 02:34,89 02:32,32 02:26,69 00:00,00 02:26,69
28 RALLY A 53 ANACLETO / TOPOLINO 02:32,30 02:31,07 02:27,32 00:00,00 02:27,32
29 E 89 LELE 02:27,71 02:27,92 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:27,71
30 B 10 RUGGI MIRCO 02:30,14 02:28,35 02:28,92 00:00,00 02:28,35
31 RALLY A 52 JOKER/"HARLEY QUINN" 02:34,13 02:30,82 02:28,69 00:00,00 02:28,69
32 C 19 BAZZOLO DENIS 05 02:31,05 02:36,96 02:29,12 00:00,00 02:29,12
33 D2 48 SCAPIN UGO 02:35,23 02:30,39 02:29,39 00:00,00 02:29,39
34 A 5 COSTANTINI ANNITO LUCIO 02:33,55 02:30,30 02:30,31 00:00,00 02:30,30
35 RALLY 2 67 VTEC/DOLLY 02:37,22 02:33,07 02:31,52 00:00,00 02:31,52
36 C 20 CERAOLO ALESSIO 05 02:38,31 02:32,08 10:00,00 00:00,00 02:32,08
37 B 8 PANARIELLO ROSARIO 10 02:34,86 02:40,55 02:32,32 00:00,00 02:32,32
38 RALLY 1 59 DAL BEN NICOLA 02:35,24 02:32,70 02:33,01 00:00,00 02:32,70
39 RALLY 1 57 GIUST MAURO 05 02:38,36 02:34,10 02:32,81 00:00,00 02:32,81
40 RALLY 2 61 ZENAROLA/REVELANT 02:36,14 02:32,94 02:32,84 00:00,00 02:32,84
41 RALLY 2 65 GIGIO/GALASSI 02:37,35 02:34,64 02:33,23 00:00,00 02:33,23
42 C 25 SPINNATO FILIPPO 02:38,11 02:34,47 02:33,36 00:00,00 02:33,36
43 RALLY 1 58 LENARDON FABIO 02:33,38 02:33,97 10:00,00 00:00,00 02:33,38
44 A 7 RUGGI DAVIDE 02:35,84 02:33,50 02:33,55 00:00,00 02:33,50
45 D4 50 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 02:35,65 02:33,58 02:34,18 00:00,00 02:33,58
46 CT 28 TUAN ANDREA 02:41,53 02:37,79 02:35,40 00:00,00 02:35,40
47 RALLY 1 55 SCAPIN NICOLA 02:52,10 02:35,77 02:35,82 00:00,00 02:35,77
48 RALLY 1 54 CITRON MARCO 02:40,93 02:39,63 02:37,06 00:00,00 02:37,06
49 RALLY 1 56 CESTARO FILIPPO 02:40,12 02:39,00 02:37,43 00:00,00 02:37,43
50 LADY 1 78 CHANTAL 05 10 02:45,54 02:48,28 02:37,45 00:00,00 02:37,45
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51 RALLY 42 NORO CRISTIAN 02:41,87 02:38,56 02:37,79 00:00,00 02:37,79
52 LADY 1 79 MARY POPPINS 02:43,48 02:38,60 02:38,27 00:00,00 02:38,27
53 RALLY 2 64 FISICHELLA/"CASELLA" 02:42,87 02:39,66 02:40,70 00:00,00 02:39,66
54 D2 49 ZAMO' 05 02:42,93 02:41,25 02:40,07 00:00,00 02:40,07
55 SB 44 FAKKA 05 02:45,94 02:40,54 02:40,10 00:00,00 02:40,10
56 Storiche 1 ALASTRA BALDASSARE 05 02:42,05 02:46,96 02:40,25 00:00,00 02:40,25
57 A 3 AXEL 02:41,10 02:42,44 02:40,73 00:00,00 02:40,73
58 SB 41 COMISSO JR 05 02:45,35 02:48,50 02:41,92 00:00,00 02:41,92
59 LADY 77 BELLO SANDY 05 02:50,60 02:43,47 02:42,92 00:00,00 02:42,92
60 Storiche 2 PINO 02:48,79 03:13,44 02:44,37 00:00,00 02:44,37
61 SA 37 JOHN SATURDAY 10 02:47,24 02:44,44 02:50,19 00:00,00 02:44,44
62 RALLY 2 66 FRANZ D/DAL MEDICO E. 05 02:49,86 02:44,95 02:50,98 00:00,00 02:44,95
63 SB 73 COMISSO SANDRO 02:51,03 02:46,61 02:45,38 00:00,00 02:45,38
64 RALLY 2 62 STEFANI/SCOLA 10 05 02:45,67 03:04,93 02:51,58 00:00,00 02:45,67
65 SA 36 LAMAS 15 20 03:00,62 03:39,18 02:46,48 00:00,00 02:46,48
66 SA 38 TRIZIO MATTEO 02:56,31 02:47,75 02:47,97 00:00,00 02:47,75
67 E 92 MORSANUTO FRANCESCO 05 05 10:00,00 02:48,33 02:53,57 00:00,00 02:48,33
68 SC 45 AJALA SEBASTIANO 02:50,34 02:48,73 02:48,50 00:00,00 02:48,50
69 SB 39 CEPE 05 02:57,07 02:49,01 03:08,96 00:00,00 02:49,01
70 LADY 74 TURELLO SABRINA 05 02:50,26 02:54,61 02:49,39 00:00,00 02:49,39
71 SA 35 BAETTA 05 05 02:58,37 02:49,39 03:25,75 00:00,00 02:49,39
72 SA 70 GALIAZZO 05 02:54,26 02:50,59 02:58,29 00:00,00 02:50,59
73 SA 34 ALFONSO NICOLA 02:53,22 02:51,37 02:50,77 00:00,00 02:50,77
74 LADY 33 SPADOTTO EVA 02:56,12 02:52,09 02:51,56 00:00,00 02:51,56
75 SA 71 PIN DENIS 05 03:03,38 02:54,47 02:51,61 00:00,00 02:51,61
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76 SB 43 SALMASO LUCA 05 03:02,14 02:54,66 02:51,93 00:00,00 02:51,93
77 1000 69 TEDDY VIDA 02:56,34 02:52,16 02:53,16 00:00,00 02:52,16
78 1000 31 THE ROCK 05 02:56,31 02:58,11 02:53,36 00:00,00 02:53,36
79 SA 72 TRIZIO SR 05 05 02:56,90 02:54,58 02:53,47 00:00,00 02:53,47
80 1000 32 FRANCHETTI STEFANO 02:55,07 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:55,07
81 SB 40 ARBOIT ANDREA 05 04:09,17 02:58,08 02:57,74 00:00,00 02:57,74
82 LADY 76 TOSCANO DEBORAH 05 03:07,01 03:01,64 03:01,18 00:00,00 03:01,18
83 LADY 1 80 MAGGIAN LISA 03:09,43 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 03:09,43
84 A 6 SPINNATO ANGELO 10 03:24,45 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 03:24,45
85 A 4 BOSCARI ALESSANDRO 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 10:00,00
86 SCP 46 CURZEL THOMAS 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
87 E 85 SOLINAS GIANFRANCO 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
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